FABORY

S15926

LOCTITE.

BLUE SII.ICDNE GAl
SILIKON B

SILICONE BLEU
|BLUE SILICONE

Mdiszaki adatok

Hanger6
Szin
Fizikai forma

Olvadasi
hémérséklet

40ml/41g

40

Kék

Folyékony
-55°C to +200°C

Loctite SI 5912 Gasket

sealant 40

Cikkszam
Marka
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

csom. 1

Szabvanyok

90005.592.040
500619760100
31201700
5010266429427

Csak bontatlan
csomagban



